
CA 5-Jap June Analysis

2015-2016 2016-2017

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
378

13033
14586
-806

6
168

5463
7969
-1974

 Constitutional Area 5-Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5-Jap

June (Only Results)

Jun-17

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
490
3427
-2850

CA 5-Jap

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2016-2017
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
88

1176
4340
-2964

CA 5-Jap

MD ANALYSIS



2015-2016 2016-2017

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
52

1668
1753
32

0
0

1096
1745
-533

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28

1930
3344
-1337

3
75

1577
2395
-660

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
45

2386
1870
616

1
47

1377
1924
-437

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
43

1887
2371
-393

2
46

1413
1905
-344

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
168
7871
9338
-1082

6
168
5463
7969
-1974

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



June (Only) Results

Jun-17

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

108
808
-654

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

127
1180
-1049

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

143
745
-591

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
112
694
-556

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
490
3427
-2850

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
4th Qtr

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

259
1029
-711

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
299
1391
-1036

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

329
964
-618

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
41
289
956
-599

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
88

1176
4340
-2964

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



2015-2016

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
71

1118
1632
-374

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
766
809
-4

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21

1155
996
202

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
98

2123
1811
452

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
210
5162
5248
276

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap




