MD ANALYSIS

CA 5-Jap June Analysis

Constitutional Area 5-Japan Leader: Open

July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5-Ja	2015-2016	2016-2017
New Clubs	14	6
Charter Members	378	168
New Members	13033	5463
Drops	14586	7969
Net Growth	-806	-1974

June (Only Results)

CA 5-Ja	Jun-17	
New Clubs	1	
Charter Members	22	
New Members	490	
Drops	3427	
Net Growth	-2850	

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5-Ja	2016-2017 4th Qtr	
New Clubs	4	
Charter Members	88	
New Members	1176	
Drops	4340	
Net Growth	-2964	
	1	

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016	2016-2017
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 52 1668 1753 32	0 0 1096 1745 -533
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 28 1930 3344 -1337	3 75 1577 2395 -660
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 45 2386 1870 616	1 47 1377 1924 -437
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 43 1887 2371 -393	2 46 1413 1905 -344
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 168 7871 9338 -1082	6 168 5463 7969 -1974

June (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	Jun-17
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 108 808 -654
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 2 127 1180 -1049
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 143 745 -591
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 20 112 694 -556
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 490 3427 -2850

Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2016-2017 4th Qtr
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 259 1029 -711
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 47 299 1391 -1036
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 329 964 -618
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 41 289 956 -599
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 88 1176 4340 -2964

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 71 1118 1632 -374
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 20 766 809 -4
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 1155 996 202
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 98 2123 1811 452
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 210 5162 5248 276